Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Shutt - (1148005) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.98
59.50
59.56

1:00.15
1:00.83
1:01.19
1:02.30
1:02.40
1:02.75
1:03.34
1:04.36
1:04.39
1:08.10
1:08.31
1:09.09
1:12.02
1:12.66
1:14.97
1:14.97
1:15.24
1:16.70
1:20.14
1:24.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

618
602
600
583
563
553
524
522
513
499
475
475
401
398
384
339
330

301
297
281
246

207

WA Pts

Round

m I T I T

m I I

Round

Date

24/01/19
24/01/19
24/01/18
03/11/18
06/10/19
09/12/17
01/07/18
08/10/17
02/11/17
11/02/17
11/02/17
17/12/16
13/02/16
05/06/16
30/09/16
08/03/15
18/10/15
03/10/15
03/10/15
23/05/15
07/06/15
22/11/14

27/07/14

Date

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2
NSL Western Division 1 Final

Worcester County Three Counties Competition
Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
Severnside Tritions Club Championships
Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Severnside Tritons Club Championships
Gloucestershire County Championships

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015
Severnside Tritons Club Championships 2015
Southwold May Meet

Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet

United Bristol Autumn L3 Open Meet

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

Meet

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Millfield
Sheffield
Newport
Wolverhampton
Sheffield
Stroud
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Hutton Moor
Thornbury
Gloucester
Gloucester
Thornbury
Gloucester
Gloucester
Weston Super Mare
Bristol

Swindon

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Gloucs 2
Severnside 3

2
Gloucs 2
Severnside 4
Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Severnside 3
Severnside 2
Severnside 3
Severnside 4
Severnside 2
Severnside 2
Severnside 4
Severnside 4
Severnside 3
Severnside 3
Severnside 3

3

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:00.83
59.50
58.98

1:00.15

1:02.30
59.56

1:01.19

1:02.75

1:02.40

1:03.34

1:04.36

1:04.39

1:09.09

1:08.31

1:08.10

1:12.66

1:14.97

1:14.97

1:16.70

1:15.24

1:12.02

1:20.14

1:24.92

Copyright 2024

563
602
618
583
524
600
553
513
522
499
475
475
384
398
401
330

301
281
297
339
246

m m I I I T

I m I

m m m M

06/10/19
24/01/19
24/01/19
03/11/18
01/07/18
24/01/18
09/12/17
02/11/17
08/10/17
11/02/17
11/02/17
17/12/16
30/09/16
05/06/16
13/02/16
18/10/15
03/10/15
03/10/15
07/06/15
23/05/15
08/03/15
22/11/14

27/07/14

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester County ASA Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Worcester County Three Counties Competition
Gloucester County Championships

NSL Western Division 1 Final

Severnside Tritions Club Championships

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
Gloucester County Championships

Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Severnside Tritons Club Championships
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester County ASA Championships
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015
Severnside Tritons Club Championships 2015
Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet
Southwold May Meet

Gloucestershire County Championships

United Bristol Autumn L3 Open Meet

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

Sheffield
Gloucester
Gloucester
Millfield
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Newport
Stroud
Sheffield
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol
Thornbury
Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Gloucester
Thornbury
Gloucester
Weston Super Mare
Gloucester
Gloucester
Bristol

Swindon

Gloucs
Severnside
Severnside

Severnside

Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Gloucs

Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside
Severnside

Severnside

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



