Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Shutt - (1148005) - Severnside Tritons Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.98	618	Н	24/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
59.50	602	F	24/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
59.56	600	Н	24/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:00.15	583	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Severnside	2
1:00.83	563	Н	06/10/19	Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2	Sheffield	Gloucs	2
1:01.19	553	F	09/12/17	NSL Western Division 1 Final	Newport	Severnside	3
1:02.30	524	Н	01/07/18	Worcester County Three Counties Competition	Wolverhampton		2
1:02.40	522	Н	08/10/17	Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs	Sheffield	Gloucs	2
1:02.75	513	F	02/11/17	Severnside Tritions Club Championships	Stroud	Severnside	4
1:03.34	499	F	11/02/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:04.36	475	Н	11/02/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:04.39	475	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Severnside	3
1:08.10	401	F	13/02/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:08.31	398	F	05/06/16	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Severnside	3
1:09.09	384	F	30/09/16	Severnside Tritons Club Championships	Thornbury	Severnside	4
1:12.02	339	F	08/03/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:12.66	330	F	18/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:14.97	301	F	03/10/15	Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015	Thornbury	Severnside	4
1:14.97	301	F	03/10/15	Severnside Tritons Club Championships 2015	Gloucester	Severnside	4
1:15.24	297	F	23/05/15	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Severnside	3
1:16.70	281	F	07/06/15	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Severnside	3
1:20.14	246	F	22/11/14	United Bristol Autumn L3 Open Meet	Bristol	Severnside	3
1:24.92	207	Н	27/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
1:00.83	563	Н	06/10/19	Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2	Sheffield	Gloucs	2
59.50	602	F	24/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
58.98	618	Н	24/01/19	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:00.15	583	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Severnside	2
1:02.30	524	Н	01/07/18	Worcester County Three Counties Competition	Wolverhampton		2
59.56	600	Н	24/01/18	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:01.19	553	F	09/12/17	NSL Western Division 1 Final	Newport	Severnside	3
1:02.75	513	F	02/11/17	Severnside Tritions Club Championships	Stroud	Severnside	4
1:02.40	522	Н	08/10/17	Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs	Sheffield	Gloucs	2
1:03.34	499	F	11/02/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:04.36	475	Н	11/02/17	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:04.39	475	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Severnside	3
1:09.09	384	F	30/09/16	Severnside Tritons Club Championships	Thornbury	Severnside	4
1:08.31	398	F	05/06/16	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Severnside	3
1:08.10	401	F	13/02/16	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:12.66	330	F	18/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:14.97	301	F	03/10/15	Severnside Tritons SC Club Championships 2015	Thornbury	Severnside	4
1:14.97	301	F	03/10/15	Severnside Tritons Club Championships 2015	Gloucester	Severnside	4
1:16.70	281	F	07/06/15	Severnside Tritons Level 3 Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Severnside	3
1:15.24	297	F	23/05/15	Southwold May Meet	Gloucester	Severnside	3
1:12.02	339	F	08/03/15	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Severnside	2
1:20.14	246	F	22/11/14	United Bristol Autumn L3 Open Meet	Bristol	Severnside	3
1:24.92	207	Н	27/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3